
MONTHLY PLAN MAY 2023

05.05.2023 Friday First Entrance
Jessa Island

8 am

06.05.2023 Saturday 2 dives at Ras Abu
Dawood

7 am Surcharge of 11.600
OMR

07.05.2023 Sunday Jessa Point
Cat Island

8 am

11.05.2023 Tnursday 1 night dive on Cat Island 5:30
pm

Surcharge of 10.500
OMR

12.05.2023 Friday 2 dives at Fahal Island 8 am
13.05.2023 Saturday Coral Garden

Seahorse
8 am

14.05.2023 Sunday Wreck Al Munassir
Cave Side

8 am

19.05.2023 Friday 1 dive on the Wreck and
1 dive on Purple Haze

8 am

20.05.2023 Saturday 2 dives at Fahal Island 8 am
21.05.2023 Sunday 1 dive at Mermaid Cove

and 1 dive at Seahorse
8 am

26.05.2023 Friday 2 dives at Ras Abu
Dawood

7 am Surcharge of 11.600
OMR

27.05.2023 Saturday 1 dive at Democracy Bay
and 1 St. Pauls Point

8 am

28.05.2023 Sunday 1 dive at Novice Bay and
1 dive at Coco Shell

8 am

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO WEATHER
CONDITION


